
Signature of the HOD 

SRI JAYENDRA SARASWATHI AYURVEDA COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 

S.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

NAZARATHPET CHENNAI-600123 

PG Department of Panchakarma 

Attendance of I year (2024 batch) PG Scholars from Jan -Feb 2025 

NAME OF PG SCHOLAR 

DR. BISMI NAUSHAD 

DR.DIVYA RAJAMANI 

DR GOURAV KUMAR 

DR NAYANA JAYARAJ 

DR A. SUMAIYA 

DR VAISHNAVI DATTATRAY POTTE 

EPT-0F AUEVEDA OF 
R. CHANDRASFYHARFNDPA 

SARA^WATH 
VISNAMAHÂV,DYAL AYA 
Deemadto be Un',orit. 

Jan - 25 

74% 

97 % 

85.5 % 

80 % 

83 % 

90 % 

Feb- 25 

85.7 % 

82 % 

87.5% 

82% 

85.7% 

89% 

Signature of the Principal 
PRINCIAL 

SRI JAYENDRA SARE 
AYURVEDA GOEGE& H 

(Dert. of Avurei. c s 
Demed 'o2 



Signature of the HOD 

SRI JAYENDRA SARASWATHI AYURVEDA COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 

S.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

6. 

NAZARATHPET CHENNAI-600123 

PG Department of Panchakarma 

Attendance of Il year (2022 batch) PG Scholars Jan to Feb 2025 

NAME OF PG SCHOLAR 

DR. ABIRAMI.D 

DR. DIWAS KUMAR SETHI 

DR. NATASHA SINGH 

DR. SREELAKSHMI. M. S 

DR. SREESHMA GANGADHARAN 

DR. YOGITA AHLAWAT 

URVEDA Cco 

CEPT. OF AYURVEDA OF 
SR. CHANORASEKHARENDRA 

SARASWATHI 
VISA MaHAVDYALAYA 

JAN -25 

93.5 % 

96.7% 

83.9 % 

87% 

96.8% 

96.8 % 

FEB� 25 

80.3 % 

100% 

100 % 

89 % 

92 % 

84% 

Signature of the Principal 
PRINC|PAL 

SRI JAYENDRA SARASVAH 
AYURVEDA COLLEGE &HOS 

(Dept. ofAyurveda of srSAA 
Deemed to be Univcrsit 



Signature of the HOD 

SRI JAYENDRA SARASWATHI AYURVEDA COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 

S.No. 

Attendance of ll year (2023 batch) PG Scholars from Jan to Feb 2025 

1 

2 

3. 

4 

5. 

NAZARATHPET CHENNAI-600123 

6. 

PG Department of Panchakarma 

NAME OF PG SCHOLAR 

DR. ABIRAM D 

DR.M. GUNASEKHAR 

DR A L PV SWAPNIKA 

DR SHRADHA H 

DR SREEREKHA CHANDRAN 

DR VIKNESWARI 

MURVEDA C 

i/./CEPT, OF 
AYURVEDA OF 

SARASWATHI 
MEWA AHAVIDYAL AYA 
Coenpgt0 be University 

JAN - 25 

95.2 % 

96.7 % 

93.5 % 

75.8 % 

90 % 

83.8% 

FEB - 25 

91% 

89 % 

100 % 

89 % 

85 % 

82% 

Signature of the Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

SRI JAYENDRA SARASWATH! 
AVURVEDA COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 

(Dept. ot Ayuveda of $CsVAA) 
Deemed to be Universit 

AARATHOET CENNA! -600 
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